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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
15:00

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Dive List

 

Order
Start NameCode

NOC

No.
Dive DD

Round 1

No.
Dive DD

Round 2

No.
Dive DD

Round 3

No.
Dive DD

Round 4

No.
Dive DD

Round 5

No.
Dive DD

Round 6

1 JPN UENO Taisuke 103B 2.0 201B 2.0 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 405B 3.0 107B 3.1
OKAMOTO Yu                        

2 CHN ZHANG Sen 201B 2.0 101B 2.0 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 407C 3.4 5353B 3.5
WU Minghong                        

3 UKR PRYGOROV Oleksiy 103B 2.0 301B 2.0 405B 3.0 407C 3.4 5154B 3.4 5353B 3.5
KVASHA Jllya                        

4 KOR OH Yi Taek 301B 2.0 5231D 2.0 105B 2.4 405B 3.0 205B 3.0 107B 3.1
SON Seong Chel                        

5 USA MARX Kelly 201B 2.0 401B 2.0 5152B 3.0 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 5154B 3.4
MAZZAFERRO Daniel                        

6 MEX SANCHEZ Julian 401B 2.0 201B 2.0 107B 3.1 407C 3.4 5253B 3.5 5154B 3.4
PACHECO Rommel Aghmed                        

7 RUS KORYAKIN Igor 403B 2.0 201B 2.0 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 5253B 3.5
NAZIN Sergey                        

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty No. Number

DVM201101 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 JUL 2009 13:17 Page 1/1
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
15:00

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Start List

 

Order
Start NameCode

NOC Date of Birth

DVM201101 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 JUL 2009 13:17 Page 1/1

1 JPN UENO Taisuke 31 AUG 1987
OKAMOTO Yu 13 AUG 1988

2 CHN ZHANG Sen 16 JUL 1988
WU Minghong 20 FEB 1987

3 UKR PRYGOROV Oleksiy 25 JUN 1987
KVASHA Jllya 5 MAR 1988

4 KOR OH Yi Taek 25 JAN 1986
SON Seong Chel 14 FEB 1987

5 USA MARX Kelly 25 SEP 1989
MAZZAFERRO Daniel 11 MAR 1988

6 MEX SANCHEZ Julian 22 AUG 1988
PACHECO Rommel Aghmed 12 JUL 1986

7 RUS KORYAKIN Igor 1 NOV 1990
NAZIN Sergey 16 JUL 1987
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
15:00

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
Behind

1 ZHANG Sen
WU Minghong

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  51.00  1 51.00 1  
101B 2.0 9.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  46.20  =5 97.20 3 2.40
107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  74.40  2 171.60 2 2.70
5154B 3.4 8.5  9.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  82.62  1 254.22 1  
407C 3.4 9.0  8.5  6.0  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  81.60  1 335.82 1  
5353B 3.5 8.0  9.0  4.5  5.0  8.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  68.25  5 404.07 1  

2 PRYGOROV Oleksiy
KVASHA Jllya

UKR 103B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.0  48.60  3 48.60 3 2.40
301B 2.0 8.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  49.80  =1 98.40 2 1.20
405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  71.10  =4 169.50 3 4.80
407C 3.4 7.5  8.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  79.56  2 249.06 2 5.16
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  70.38  2 319.44 2 16.38
5353B 3.5 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  76.65  1 396.09 2 7.98

3 MARX Kelly
MAZZAFERRO Daniel

USA 201B 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  46.20  5 46.20 5 4.80
401B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  48.60  =3 94.80 4 4.80
5152B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  71.10  =4 165.90 4 8.40
107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  67.89  3 233.79 4 20.43
205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  70.20  3 303.99 3 31.83
5154B 3.4 6.5  8.0  5.5  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  75.48  2 379.47 3 24.60

4 KORYAKIN Igor
NAZIN Sergey

RUS 403B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.80  2 49.80 2 1.20
201B 2.0 8.0  9.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.80  =1 99.60 1  
405B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  74.70  1 174.30 1  
107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  66.96  4 241.26 3 12.96
5154B 3.4 4.5  4.5  7.0  7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  62.22  5 303.48 4 32.34
5253B 3.5 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  73.50  3 376.98 4 27.09

5 SANCHEZ Julian
PACHECO Rommel
Aghmed

MEX 401B 2.0 8.0  8.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  46.80  4 46.80 4 4.20
201B 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  46.20  =5 93.00 6 6.60
107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  71.61  3 164.61 5 9.69
407C 3.4 6.5  4.5  5.5  4.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  62.22  5 226.83 5 27.39
5253B 3.5 5.5  6.0  4.5  4.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  64.05  4 290.88 5 44.94
5154B 3.4 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  71.40  4 362.28 5 41.79

6 UENO Taisuke
OKAMOTO Yu

JPN 103B 2.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  45.60  6 45.60 6 5.40
201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  7.5  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  48.60  =3 94.20 5 5.40
205B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  67.50  6 161.70 6 12.60
305B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  61.20  6 222.90 6 31.32
405B 3.0 5.0  5.5  7.0  7.5  5.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  5.5  55.80  7 278.70 6 57.12
107B 3.1 5.5  4.0  7.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  5.5  54.87  7 333.57 6 70.50

7 OH Yi Taek
SON Seong Chel

KOR 301B 2.0 8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  44.40  7 44.40 7 6.60
5231D 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  45.00  7 89.40 7 10.20
105B 2.4 8.0  7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  50.40  7 139.80 7 34.50
405B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  56.70  7 196.50 7 57.72
205B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  57.60  6 254.10 7 81.72
107B 3.1 6.5  5.5  7.5  7.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  64.17  6 318.27 7 85.80

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank
E Execution judge S Synchronisation judge = Indicates the same rank by points

DVM201101 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 JUL 2009 15:41 Page 1/1
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
15:00

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Results

 

Rank Name Code
NOC  Total

Points Behind
Points

1 CHN 404.07  ZHANG Sen
WU Minghong

2 UKR 396.09 7.98PRYGOROV Oleksiy
KVASHA Jllya

3 USA 379.47 24.60MARX Kelly
MAZZAFERRO Daniel

4 RUS 376.98 27.09KORYAKIN Igor
NAZIN Sergey

5 MEX 362.28 41.79SANCHEZ Julian
PACHECO Rommel Aghmed

6 JPN 333.57 70.50UENO Taisuke
OKAMOTO Yu

7 KOR 318.27 85.80OH Yi Taek
SON Seong Chel

DVM201101 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 JUL 2009 15:41 Page 1/1
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
15:00

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Panel of Judges

 

Function Name
Referee GEISSBUHLER Michael
     

Execution Judges
E1 TAKAHASHI Aki
E2 LATIMER Simon
E3 VINOGRADOV Alexander
E4 REZNICHENKO Anatoliy

Synchronisation Judges
S1 CARIGNAN Jocelyne
S2 LIN Yuyi
S3 PIPER Anke
S4 ROCHA Sergio
S5 STABILE Jeffrey

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

DVM201101 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 JUL 2009 13:17 Page 1/1
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
10:00

Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Dive List

 

Order Name Code
NOCStart

No.
Dive DD

Round 1

No.
Dive DD

Round 2

No.
Dive DD

Round 3

No.
Dive DD

Round 4

No.
Dive DD

Round 5

1 DONG Jun CHN 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 105B 2.6 5333D 2.6
2 DIECKOW Katja GER 105B 2.6 5134D 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 403B 2.4
3 SANCHEZ SOTO Laura MEX 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 305C 3.0 5233D 2.5 105B 2.6
4 YAO Xinyi CHN 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6
5 PASHKINA Olga RUS 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 105B 2.6 5333D 2.6
6 ESPINOSA Paola Milagros MEX 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 403B 2.4 5333D 2.6
7 PONOMORENKO Jevgenija UKR 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 5333D 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4
8 KRATOCHWIL Veronika AUT 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6
9 WRIGHT Olivia AUS 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6
10 BURGER Carolin GER 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 403B 2.4 5333D 2.6
11 FELDMAN Brittney USA 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6
12 IVEZIC Marija SRB 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 303B 2.4 203B 2.3 5231D 2.1
13 VOLOSHCHENKO Marya UKR 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5134D 2.6
14 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6 105B 2.6
15 KARNES Ashley USA 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5134D 2.6
16 FRIESEN Emma CAN 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5233D 2.5
17 FREITAG Uschi GER 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6
18 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 5333D 2.6 303B 2.4 203B 2.3
19 LOPEZ CARRILLO Ximena MEX 105B 2.6 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5132D 2.2
20 FILIPPOVA Svetlana RUS 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 105B 2.6 5331D 2.2
21 JOHNSTON Abigail USA 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5134D 2.6 403B 2.4
22 TRUELOVE Lacey CAN 105B 2.6 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5233D 2.5
23 LOELAND Ann­Cathrin NOR 5132D 2.2 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 403B 2.4

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty No. Number

DVW003901 1.0 Report Created  FRI 3 JUL 2009 20:57 Page 1/1
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
10:00

Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Start List

 

Order
Start Name Code

NOC Date of Birth

DVW003901 1.0 Report Created  FRI 3 JUL 2009 20:57 Page 1/1

1 DONG Jun CHN 31 MAR 1990
2 DIECKOW Katja GER 9 SEP 1984
3 SANCHEZ SOTO Laura Aleida MEX 16 OCT 1983
4 YAO Xinyi CHN 12 JUL 1988
5 PASHKINA Olga RUS 28 AUG 1989
6 ESPINOSA Paola Milagros MEX 31 JUL 1986
7 PONOMORENKO Jevgenija UKR 26 AUG 1990
8 KRATOCHWIL Veronika AUT 9 SEP 1988
9 WRIGHT Olivia AUS 12 OCT 1990
10 BURGER Carolin GER 20 SEP 1988
11 FELDMAN Brittney USA 17 MAY 1988
12 IVEZIC Marija SRB 23 NOV 1986
13 VOLOSHCHENKO Marya UKR
14 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 29 DEC 1987
15 KARNES Ashley USA 2 JAN 1988
16 FRIESEN Emma CAN 11 OCT 1988
17 FREITAG Uschi GER 19 AUG 1989
18 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
19 LOPEZ CARRILLO Ximena MEX 20 FEB 1990
20 FILIPPOVA Svetlana RUS 18 AUG 1990
21 JOHNSTON Abigail USA 16 NOV 1989
22 TRUELOVE Lacey CAN 18 MAR 1989
23 LOELAND Ann­Cathrin NOR 1 MAR 1985
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
10:00

Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 DONG Jun CHN 403B 2.4 7.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  57.60 =1 57.60 =1  
203B 2.3 7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  54.05 =6 111.65 2 1.95
303B 2.4 8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  60.00 1 171.65 1  
105B 2.6 7.5  7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  59.80 1 231.45 1  

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  58.50 =1 289.95 1  
2 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 403B 2.4 8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  56.40 4 56.40 4 1.20

105B 2.6 7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  57.20 2 113.60 1  
5333D 2.6 6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  49.40 6 163.00 2 8.65
303B 2.4 7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  52.80 =7 215.80 2 15.65
203B 2.3 7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  50.60 9 266.40 2 23.55

3 YAO Xinyi CHN 403B 2.4 7.5  6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  55.20 =5 55.20 =5 2.40
105B 2.6 6.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  52.00 8 107.20 5 6.40
203B 2.3 7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  49.45 =4 156.65 5 15.00
303B 2.4 7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  52.80 =7 209.45 4 22.00

5333D 2.6 6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 5 264.05 3 25.90
4 ESPINOSA Paola

Milagros
MEX 105B 2.6 6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  50.70 17 50.70 17 6.90

203B 2.3 8.0  7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  54.05 =6 104.75 8 8.85
303B 2.4 7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  52.80 2 157.55 3 14.10
403B 2.4 8.0  8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 2 215.15 3 16.30

5333D 2.6 5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  41.60 19 256.75 4 33.20
5 FRIESEN Emma CAN 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  51.60 =15 51.60 =15 6.00

105B 2.6 7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  55.90 =3 107.50 4 6.10
203B 2.3 7.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  49.45 =4 156.95 4 14.70
303B 2.4 6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  45.60 16 202.55 6 28.90

5233D 2.5 6.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  53.75 6 256.30 5 33.65
6 PASHKINA Olga RUS 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  52.80 =12 52.80 =12 4.80

203B 2.3 6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  44.85 15 97.65 15 15.95
303B 2.4 6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0  44.40 =13 142.05 14 29.60
105B 2.6 7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  55.90 3 197.95 9 33.50

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  57.20 =3 255.15 6 34.80
7 FREITAG Uschi GER 403B 2.4 7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =18 50.40 =18 7.20

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  58.50 1 108.90 3 4.70
203B 2.3 6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0  43.70 =16 152.60 6 19.05
303B 2.4 7.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =9 203.00 5 28.45

5333D 2.6 6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  48.10 11 251.10 7 38.85
8 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 403B 2.4 7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  55.20 =5 55.20 =5 2.40

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  48.30 10 103.50 10 10.10
303B 2.4 6.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0  44.40 =13 147.90 11 23.75

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  54.60 =4 202.50 7 28.95
105B 2.6 6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.80 =12 249.30 8 40.65

9 DIECKOW Katja GER 105B 2.6 7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =9 54.60 =9 3.00
5134D 2.6 6.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  44.20 16 98.80 14 14.80
203B 2.3 7.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  44.85 =10 143.65 13 28.00
303B 2.4 7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  50.40 =9 194.05 12 37.40
403B 2.4 7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  51.60 7 245.65 9 44.30

10 KARNES Ashley USA 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  55.20 =5 55.20 =5 2.40
105B 2.6 1.5  3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0  27.30 23 82.50 22 31.10
203B 2.3 7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  50.60 3 133.10 19 38.55
303B 2.4 7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  54.00 6 187.10 16 44.35

5134D 2.6 7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  57.20 =3 244.30 10 45.65
11 KRATOCHWIL

Veronika
AUT 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  49.20 =20 49.20 =20 8.40

105B 2.6 7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  55.90 =3 105.10 7 8.50
203B 2.3 6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  44.85 =10 149.95 9 21.70
303B 2.4 6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5  49.20 14 199.15 8 32.30

5333D 2.6 5.0  5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  44.20 16 243.35 11 46.60
12 FELDMAN Brittney USA 403B 2.4 6.5  6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  49.20 =20 49.20 =20 8.40

105B 2.6 6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 5 103.80 9 9.80
203B 2.3 6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  47.15 =8 150.95 8 20.70
303B 2.4 7.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  44.40 =18 195.35 11 36.10

5333D 2.6 5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  45.50 15 240.85 12 49.10
13 TRUELOVE Lacey CAN 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  57.20 3 57.20 3 0.40

403B 2.4 6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  48.00 12 105.20 6 8.40
203B 2.3 7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  47.15 =8 152.35 7 19.30
303B 2.4 6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  44.40 =18 196.75 10 34.70

5233D 2.5 5.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  43.75 17 240.50 13 49.45
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
10:00

Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

14 BURGER Carolin GER 105B 2.6 7.0  6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0  52.00 14 52.00 14 5.60
203B 2.3 6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  41.40 =18 93.40 18 20.20
303B 2.4 6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  44.40 =13 137.80 15 33.85
403B 2.4 7.0  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =9 188.20 14 43.25

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  50.70 8 238.90 14 51.05
15 PONOMORENKO

Jevgenija
UKR 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  52.80 =12 52.80 =12 4.80

105B 2.6 6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  48.10 11 100.90 11 12.70
5333D 2.6 6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  48.10 7 149.00 10 22.65
203B 2.3 6.0  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0  39.10 22 188.10 15 43.35
303B 2.4 6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  45.60 14 233.70 15 56.25

16 LOPEZ CARRILLO
Ximena

MEX 105B 2.6 6.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  45.50 22 45.50 22 12.10
403B 2.4 6.5  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  46.80 =13 92.30 19 21.30
203B 2.3 6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  43.70 =16 136.00 17 35.65
303B 2.4 6.5  6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  50.40 =9 186.40 17 45.05

5132D 2.2 6.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  42.90 18 229.30 16 60.65
17 WRIGHT Olivia AUS 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  54.00 11 54.00 11 3.60

105B 2.6 6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.80 =13 100.80 12 12.80
203B 2.3 6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  44.85 =10 145.65 12 26.00
303B 2.4 6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  44.40 =18 190.05 13 41.40

5333D 2.6 5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  39.00 =21 229.05 17 60.90
18 JOHNSTON Abigail USA 105B 2.6 7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 =9 54.60 =9 3.00

203B 2.3 6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  41.40 =18 96.00 16 17.60
303B 2.4 5.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0  37.20 =19 133.20 18 38.45

5134D 2.6 6.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5  46.80 15 180.00 19 51.45
403B 2.4 6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  46.80 =12 226.80 18 63.15

19 FILIPPOVA Svetlana RUS 403B 2.4 8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  55.20 =5 55.20 =5 2.40
203B 2.3 6.0  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0  31.05 =21 86.25 21 27.35
303B 2.4 5.0  5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0  37.20 =19 123.45 21 48.20
105B 2.6 7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  54.60 =4 178.05 20 53.40

5331D 2.2 7.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  48.40 10 226.45 19 63.50
20 IVEZIC Marija SRB 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  51.60 =15 51.60 =15 6.00

105B 2.6 6.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0  42.90 17 94.50 17 19.10
303B 2.4 6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  43.20 18 137.70 16 33.95
203B 2.3 6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  44.85 17 182.55 18 48.90

5231D 2.1 6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  38.85 23 221.40 20 68.55
21 VOLOSHCHENKO

Marya
UKR 403B 2.4 7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =18 50.40 =18 7.20

105B 2.6 6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  49.40 9 99.80 13 13.80
203B 2.3 3.5  3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5  26.45 21 126.25 20 45.40
303B 2.4 6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  50.40 =9 176.65 21 54.80

5134D 2.6 5.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  39.00 =21 215.65 21 74.30
22 SANCHEZ SOTO

Laura Aleida
MEX 403B 2.4 8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  57.60 =1 57.60 =1  

203B 2.3 4.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0  31.05 =21 88.65 20 24.95
305C 3.0 3.5  4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0  *15.00 23 103.65 22 68.00
5233D 2.5 5.0  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  37.50 23 141.15 22 90.30
105B 2.6 7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =1 199.65 22 90.30

23 LOELAND Ann­Cathrin NOR 5132D 2.2 6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  39.60 23 39.60 23 18.00
105B 2.6 4.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  32.50 20 72.10 23 41.50
203B 2.3 2.0  3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5  20.70 22 92.80 23 78.85
303B 2.4 6.0  6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  42.00 21 134.80 23 96.65
403B 2.4 6.0  5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0  39.60 20 174.40 23 115.55

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty No. Number = Indicates the same rank by points
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
10:00

Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Results

 

Rank Name Code
NOC Points QualifiedBehind

Points

1 DONG Jun CHN 289.95   Q
2 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 266.40 23.55 Q
3 YAO Xinyi CHN 264.05 25.90 Q
4 ESPINOSA Paola Milagros MEX 256.75 33.20 Q
5 FRIESEN Emma CAN 256.30 33.65 Q
6 PASHKINA Olga RUS 255.15 34.80 Q
7 FREITAG Uschi GER 251.10 38.85 Q
8 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 249.30 40.65 Q
9 DIECKOW Katja GER 245.65 44.30 Q
10 KARNES Ashley USA 244.30 45.65 Q
11 KRATOCHWIL Veronika AUT 243.35 46.60 Q
12 FELDMAN Brittney USA 240.85 49.10 Q
13 TRUELOVE Lacey CAN 240.50 49.45 R
14 BURGER Carolin GER 238.90 51.05
15 PONOMORENKO Jevgenija UKR 233.70 56.25 R
16 LOPEZ CARRILLO Ximena MEX 229.30 60.65
17 WRIGHT Olivia AUS 229.05 60.90
18 JOHNSTON Abigail USA 226.80 63.15
19 FILIPPOVA Svetlana RUS 226.45 63.50
20 IVEZIC Marija SRB 221.40 68.55
21 VOLOSHCHENKO Marya UKR 215.65 74.30
22 SANCHEZ SOTO Laura Aleida MEX 199.65 90.30
23 LOELAND Ann­Cathrin NOR 174.40 115.55

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
10:00

Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

Preliminary

Panel of Judges

 

Function Name
Referee GEISSBUHLER Michael SUI
     

Panel A (Dive 1­3)

Judge 1 CARIGNAN Jocelyne
Judge 2 TAKAHASHI Aki
Judge 3 LATIMER Simon
Judge 4 PIPER Anke
Judge 5 STABILE, JR Jeffrey

Panel B (Dive 4­5)

Judge 1 LIU Zhan
Judge 2 COLIN Juan Ramon
Judge 3 JONG Hye Sun
Judge 4 VINOGRADOV Alexander
Judge 5 LIHANCHEVA Julia

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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The Republic Institute for Sport

SAT 4 JUL 2009
12:15

Diving

Women's 1m Springboard

Semifinal A

Dive List

 

Order Name Code
NOCStart

No.
Dive DD

Round 1

No.
Dive DD

Round 2

No.
Dive DD

Round 3

No.
Dive DD

Round 4

No.
Dive DD

Round 5

1 FELDMAN Brittney USA 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6
2 KARNES Ashley USA 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5134D 2.6
